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III & IV Prova TS-GO, 03-04/12/2005
100 Farfalla Femmine Assoluti - Serie 
  
1);FRI-17;ANDREINI JESSICA;1990;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;01'03.50; 
2);FRI-790;SOSSI ERICA;1987;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;01'08.40; 
3);FRI-157;CAPPELLANI STEFANIA;1983;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'08.50; 
4);FRI-601;ORLANDO CARLOTTA;1991;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;01'08.70; 
);FRI-3789;RAGAU' DEBORA;1992;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;01'08.70; 
6);FRI-326;FARRIS FRANCESCA;1989;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;01'10.90; 
7);FRI-288;DE PETRIS GIOVANNA;1991;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'13.20; 
8);FRI-383;GERMANI PAOLA;1987;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;01'14.40; 
9);FRI-467;LATIN STEFANIA;1989;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;01'15.20; 
10);FRI-44;BARBOTTI MARTINA;1990;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;01'15.40; 
11);FRI-4541;MAGATTON RIZZI FRANCESCA;1991;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'15.80; 
12);FRI-365;GALIMBERTI ALICE;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'16.10; 
13);FRI-909;ZIO DENISE;1992;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;01'16.30; 
14);FRI-4137;TOMASIN ELENA;1993;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;01'16.50; 
15);FRI-745;SANSONE GAIA;1991;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;01'17.10; 
16);FRI-529;MASCHIETTO STEFANIA;1991;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;01'17.40; 
17);FRI-413;GRASSI CHIARA;1991;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'19.60; 
18);FRI-190;CECCHINI ANNA;1991;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;01'22.30; 
19);FRI-781;SEMI SVEVA FEDERICA;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'22.50; 
20);FRI-2025;CAPORAL STEFANIA;1993;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;01'23.90; 
);FRI-2126;PIZZOL CHIARA;1988;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;01'23.90; 
);FRI-3812;TOLAZZI FRANCESCA;1992;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;01'23.90; 
  
100 Farfalla Maschi Assoluti - Serie 
  
1);FRI-261;CUM DAVIDE;1979;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'59.00; 
2);FRI-884;ZACCARIA ROK;1989;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;01'00.00; 
3);FRI-353;FRANCESCHINI AURO;1987;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;01'01.40; 
4);FRI-162;CARDINALE ENRICO;1990;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;01'01.70; 
5);FRI-634;PERIC DAVID;1989;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;01'02.00; 
6);FRI-532;MATELICH ANDREA;1991;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'02.70; 
7);FRI-862;VESNAVER ANDREA;1985;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;01'03.70; 
8);FRI-3759;CREVAR MARKO;1989;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;01'04.00; 
9);FRI-403;GOGLIA ANDREA;1990;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'04.30; 
10);FRI-1840;LICCARDI LUCA;1992;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;01'07.70; 
11);FRI-1922;SLOBIC LUCA;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'08.50; 
12);FRI-647;PEZZI AMEDEO;1990;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'09.20; 
13);FRI-1795;SALERNO LUCA;1992;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;01'10.50; 
14);FRI-3155;GIANNINI MARCO;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'10.70; 
15);FRI-649;PIANI FEDERICO;1991;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;01'13.90; 
16);FRI-385;GHEZZO MICHAEL;1988;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;01'14.00; 
17);FRI-1791;MONTEVERDI VITTORIO;1992;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;01'16.20; 
18);FRI-3805;ZIDARIC LUKA;1990;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;01'17.30; 
19);FRI-81;BERNETTI MATTEO;1990;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;01'17.60; 
20);FRI-513;MARCONATO ANDREA;1990;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;01'19.00; 
21);FRI-2063;TODDE ANTONIO;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'21.40; 
22);FRI-692;RADETTI ANDREJ;1991;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;01'24.10; 
23);FRI-3810;DAMBROSI JACOPO;1992;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;01'34.30; 
  
200 Dorso Femmine Assoluti - Serie 
  
1);FRI-522;MARTINELLI CAMILLA;1991;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;02'25.70; 
2);FRI-849;USAJ LEA;1991;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;02'26.30; 
3);FRI-769;SCHIRALDI FRANCESCA;1989;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;02'32.70; 
4);FRI-3789;RAGAU' DEBORA;1992;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;02'33.80; 
5);FRI-58;BATTESTIN PAOLA;1991;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;02'35.80; 
6);FRI-1952;CASTAGNA ELENA;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;02'37.30; 
7);FRI-156;CAPPELLANI FEDERICA;1991;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'38.90; 
8);FRI-850;USAJ VLASTA;1985;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;02'41.60; 
9);FRI-2065;ISLER TEA;1993;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'42.00; 
10);FRI-766;SCHIAVON MIRIAM;1989;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;02'43.60; 
11);FRI-2115;VACCARI NICOLETTA;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'45.30; 
12);FRI-476;LICCARDI ROBERTA;1989;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;02'55.40; 
13);FRI-4304;LUALDI TERESA VITTORIA;1992;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;03'02.10; 
14);FRI-3780;DE MONTE SARA;1993;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;03'06.10; 
-);FRI-394;GILARDI FRANCESCA;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO; Squalif.; 
  
200 Dorso Maschi Assoluti - Serie 
  
1);FRI-218;CODIA PIERO;1989;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'12.10; 
2);FRI-862;VESNAVER ANDREA;1985;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;02'20.50; 
3);FRI-48;BARTOLI GIULIO;1989;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;02'24.60; 
4);FRI-851;VAIVODA MATTEO;1991;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;02'28.40; 
5);FRI-1920;MICALIZZI ANDREA;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'32.60; 
6);FRI-784;SGUALDINI MATTIA;1990;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;02'34.90; 
7);FRI-3309;BIDUT LUCA;1991;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;02'44.20; 
8);FRI-1919;MEREGALLI MATTEO;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'45.60; 
9);FRI-438;GUALDI MAURO;1990;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;02'47.00; 
-);FRI-104;BONICARDI MARCO;1990;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO; Squalif.; 
  
50 Rana Femmine Assoluti - Serie 
  
1);FRI-278;DE FABRIS GIULIA;1989;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'35.10; 
2);FRI-790;SOSSI ERICA;1987;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;00'35.40; 
3);FRI-251;CREVATIN FRANCESCA;1990;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'37.20; 
4);FRI-366;GALIMBERTI CHIARA;1991;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'38.80; 
5);FRI-44;BARBOTTI MARTINA;1990;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;00'39.50; 
  
50 Rana Maschi Assoluti - Serie 
  
1);FRI-122;BOZIC IVAN;1984;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'29.90; 
2);FRI-403;GOGLIA ANDREA;1990;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'32.20; 
3);FRI-353;FRANCESCHINI AURO;1987;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;00'32.70; 
4);FRI-364;FURLANI DANIELE;1982;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;00'32.80; 
5);FRI-3759;CREVAR MARKO;1989;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;00'33.40; 
6);FRI-692;RADETTI ANDREJ;1991;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;00'45.10; 
  
400 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti - Serie 
  
1);FRI-17;ANDREINI JESSICA;1990;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;04'29.90; 
2);FRI-522;MARTINELLI CAMILLA;1991;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;04'37.00; 
);FRI-849;USAJ LEA;1991;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;04'37.00; 
4);FRI-157;CAPPELLANI STEFANIA;1983;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;04'42.70; 
5);FRI-326;FARRIS FRANCESCA;1989;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;04'47.50; 
);FRI-601;ORLANDO CARLOTTA;1991;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;04'47.50; 
7);FRI-367;GALIMBERTI ELEONORA;1989;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;04'55.80; 
8);FRI-1952;CASTAGNA ELENA;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;04'57.20; 
9);FRI-278;DE FABRIS GIULIA;1989;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;04'57.70; 
10);FRI-288;DE PETRIS GIOVANNA;1991;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;04'59.10; 
);FRI-383;GERMANI PAOLA;1987;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;04'59.10; 
12);FRI-2128;MAUREL LARA;1989;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;05'00.80; 
13);FRI-156;CAPPELLANI FEDERICA;1991;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;05'01.00; 
14);FRI-745;SANSONE GAIA;1991;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;05'02.50; 
);FRI-2117;SANSONE GIORGIA;1993;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;05'02.50; 
16);FRI-365;GALIMBERTI ALICE;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;05'02.80; 
17);FRI-4303;DALLA FRANCESCA FRESIA;1991;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;05'03.00; 
18);FRI-251;CREVATIN FRANCESCA;1990;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;05'07.80; 
19);FRI-2116;ZAMPARUTTI ILARIA;1993;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;05'17.00; 
20);FRI-190;CECCHINI ANNA;1991;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;05'22.40; 
);FRI-909;ZIO DENISE;1992;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;05'22.40; 
22);FRI-529;MASCHIETTO STEFANIA;1991;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;05'23.30; 
23);FRI-2035;DE MARCHI CLARA;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;05'34.70; 
24);FRI-1863;MASNADA SARA;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;05'35.70; 
25);FRI-4106;CREVATIN VALENTINA;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;05'48.70; 
26);FRI-3780;DE MONTE SARA;1993;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;06'06.10; 
  
400 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti - Serie 
  
1);FRI-634;PERIC DAVID;1989;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;04'10.00; 
2);FRI-884;ZACCARIA ROK;1989;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;04'12.20; 
3);FRI-162;CARDINALE ENRICO;1990;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;04'14.70; 
4);FRI-693;RADETTI SASA;1984;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;04'16.20; 
5);FRI-797;SQUADRANI DAVIDE;1987;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;04'16.90; 
6);FRI-848;URBANI MARCO;1987;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;04'20.60; 
7);FRI-352;FRANCESCHINI ALESSIO;1991;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;04'25.30; 
8);FRI-532;MATELICH ANDREA;1991;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;04'29.40; 
9);FRI-649;PIANI FEDERICO;1991;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;04'29.90; 
10);FRI-3311;MARCOSIG KEVIN;1992;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;04'33.10; 
11);FRI-104;BONICARDI MARCO;1990;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;04'33.90; 
12);FRI-354;FRANGINI GIULIO;1989;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;04'34.30; 
13);FRI-261;CUM DAVIDE;1979;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;04'39.70; 
14);FRI-647;PEZZI AMEDEO;1990;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;04'40.80; 
15);FRI-48;BARTOLI GIULIO;1989;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;04'43.40; 
);FRI-1795;SALERNO LUCA;1992;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;04'43.40; 
17);FRI-851;VAIVODA MATTEO;1991;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;04'45.80; 
18);FRI-784;SGUALDINI MATTIA;1990;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;04'47.50; 
19);FRI-1920;MICALIZZI ANDREA;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;04'49.50; 
20);FRI-1884;CRECI SIMONE;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;04'49.90; 
21);FRI-1922;SLOBIC LUCA;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;04'51.60; 
22);FRI-4139;MANZINI MATTEO;1992;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;04'52.20; 
23);FRI-9;BURELLI FRANCESCO;1990;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;04'54.40; 
24);FRI-403;GOGLIA ANDREA;1990;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;04'55.90; 
25);FRI-1841;TESTA GIUSEPPE;1992;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;04'56.90; 
26);FRI-385;GHEZZO MICHAEL;1988;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;04'57.30; 
27);FRI-7196;RUTAR KRIS;1991;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;05'01.80; 
28);FRI-3155;GIANNINI MARCO;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;05'02.00; 
29);FRI-2949;ZADNIK STEFANO;1991;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;05'02.90; 
30);FRI-1791;MONTEVERDI VITTORIO;1992;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;05'07.00; 
31);FRI-3805;ZIDARIC LUKA;1990;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;05'08.90; 
32);FRI-25;ANTOLLOVICH MARCO;1991;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;05'13.60; 
33);FRI-81;BERNETTI MATTEO;1990;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;05'15.70; 
34);FRI-4531;GOBBATO TOMMASO;1991;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;05'29.40; 
35);FRI-3810;DAMBROSI JACOPO;1992;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;05'35.10; 
-);FRI-758;SCARPA LORENZO;1985;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE; Non partito; 
-);FRI-4581;LUCCHINI ERIK;1992;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE; Squalif.; 
  
50 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti - Serie 
  
1);FRI-278;DE FABRIS GIULIA;1989;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'28.80; 
);FRI-3789;RAGAU' DEBORA;1992;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;00'28.80; 
3);FRI-2128;MAUREL LARA;1989;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'29.70; 
4);FRI-1952;CASTAGNA ELENA;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;00'29.80; 
);FRI-769;SCHIRALDI FRANCESCA;1989;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;00'29.80; 
6);FRI-156;CAPPELLANI FEDERICA;1991;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'29.90; 
7);FRI-4137;TOMASIN ELENA;1993;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'30.10; 
8);FRI-2126;PIZZOL CHIARA;1988;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'30.50; 
9);FRI-850;USAJ VLASTA;1985;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;00'30.90; 
10);FRI-2116;ZAMPARUTTI ILARIA;1993;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'31.00; 
11);FRI-245;COSTA DENISE;1989;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'31.10; 
);FRI-4541;MAGATTON RIZZI FRANCESCA;1991;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'31.10; 
13);FRI-2025;CAPORAL STEFANIA;1993;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;00'31.30; 
);FRI-2115;VACCARI NICOLETTA;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'31.30; 
15);FRI-4303;DALLA FRANCESCA FRESIA;1991;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'31.50; 
);FRI-7195;LASTELLA GIULIA;1987;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'31.50; 
17);FRI-190;CECCHINI ANNA;1991;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;00'31.60; 
);FRI-367;GALIMBERTI ELEONORA;1989;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'31.60; 
19);FRI-810;TABELLARIO ANGELA;1992;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'31.70; 
20);FRI-58;BATTESTIN PAOLA;1991;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;00'31.80; 
21);FRI-2124;DICECCO MONICA;1993;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'32.40; 
22);FRI-2035;DE MARCHI CLARA;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;00'32.50; 
23);FRI-4106;CREVATIN VALENTINA;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;00'32.60; 
24);FRI-394;GILARDI FRANCESCA;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'32.70; 
25);FRI-4304;LUALDI TERESA VITTORIA;1992;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'33.30; 
26);FRI-1863;MASNADA SARA;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;00'33.90; 
27);FRI-476;LICCARDI ROBERTA;1989;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;00'35.20; 
28);FRI-3953;GUARINO SARA;1993;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'35.70; 
29);FRI-7199;SUSTERINI ELENA;1993;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'37.00; 
-);FRI-781;SEMI SVEVA FEDERICA;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO; Squalif.; 
  
50 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti - Serie 
  
1);FRI-261;CUM DAVIDE;1979;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'24.20; 
2);FRI-122;BOZIC IVAN;1984;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'24.60; 
3);FRI-354;FRANGINI GIULIO;1989;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'24.70; 
);FRI-797;SQUADRANI DAVIDE;1987;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;00'24.70; 
5);FRI-363;FURLANI ANDREA;1985;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;00'25.10; 
6);FRI-352;FRANCESCHINI ALESSIO;1991;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'25.60; 
7);FRI-513;MARCONATO ANDREA;1990;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'26.50; 
8);FRI-721;ROSELLI ANDREA;1985;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'27.10; 
9);FRI-9;BURELLI FRANCESCO;1990;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'27.70; 
);FRI-3311;MARCOSIG KEVIN;1992;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'27.70; 
11);FRI-7196;RUTAR KRIS;1991;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'27.90; 
12);FRI-3309;BIDUT LUCA;1991;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'28.20; 
);FRI-3766;FURLANI ALEX;1986;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'28.20; 
14);FRI-1841;TESTA GIUSEPPE;1992;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;00'29.00; 
15);FRI-385;GHEZZO MICHAEL;1988;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;00'29.20; 
16);FRI-4531;GOBBATO TOMMASO;1991;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;00'29.30; 
17);FRI-438;GUALDI MAURO;1990;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;00'29.40; 
);FRI-784;SGUALDINI MATTIA;1990;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;00'29.40; 
19);FRI-2949;ZADNIK STEFANO;1991;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;00'29.50; 
20);FRI-81;BERNETTI MATTEO;1990;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;00'29.90; 
21);FRI-3805;ZIDARIC LUKA;1990;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;00'30.30; 
22);FRI-692;RADETTI ANDREJ;1991;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;00'32.10; 
  
400 Misti Femmine Assoluti - Serie 
  
1);FRI-522;MARTINELLI CAMILLA;1991;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;05'06.00; 
2);FRI-849;USAJ LEA;1991;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;05'06.10; 
3);FRI-601;ORLANDO CARLOTTA;1991;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;05'13.20; 
4);FRI-326;FARRIS FRANCESCA;1989;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;05'24.40; 
5);FRI-383;GERMANI PAOLA;1987;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;05'33.90; 
6);FRI-2065;ISLER TEA;1993;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;05'35.80; 
7);FRI-909;ZIO DENISE;1992;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;05'53.20; 
  
400 Misti Maschi Assoluti - Serie 
  
1);FRI-634;PERIC DAVID;1989;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;04'40.30; 
2);FRI-693;RADETTI SASA;1984;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;04'44.70; 
3);FRI-162;CARDINALE ENRICO;1990;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;04'47.00; 
4);FRI-3759;CREVAR MARKO;1989;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;05'01.80; 
5);FRI-862;VESNAVER ANDREA;1985;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;05'02.10; 
6);FRI-218;CODIA PIERO;1989;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;05'03.60; 
7);FRI-48;BARTOLI GIULIO;1989;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;05'08.70; 
8);FRI-1840;LICCARDI LUCA;1992;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;05'14.00; 
9);FRI-851;VAIVODA MATTEO;1991;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;05'18.20; 
10);FRI-1884;CRECI SIMONE;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;05'21.60; 
11);FRI-1795;SALERNO LUCA;1992;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;05'23.90; 
12);FRI-1791;MONTEVERDI VITTORIO;1992;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;05'49.40; 
  
800 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti - Serie 
  
1);FRI-17;ANDREINI JESSICA;1990;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;09'12.60; 
2);FRI-3789;RAGAU' DEBORA;1992;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;09'44.70; 
3);FRI-367;GALIMBERTI ELEONORA;1989;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;10'04.00; 
4);FRI-288;DE PETRIS GIOVANNA;1991;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;10'15.50; 
5);FRI-2117;SANSONE GIORGIA;1993;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;10'20.20; 
6);FRI-383;GERMANI PAOLA;1987;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;10'23.60; 
7);FRI-3812;TOLAZZI FRANCESCA;1992;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;11'00.50; 
8);FRI-190;CECCHINI ANNA;1991;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;11'18.50; 
  
1500 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti - Serie 
  
1);VEN-1678;FRASSON ALBERTO;1977;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;16'47.50; 
2);FRI-884;ZACCARIA ROK;1989;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;17'05.80; 
3);FRI-532;MATELICH ANDREA;1991;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;17'53.40; 
4);FRI-649;PIANI FEDERICO;1991;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;17'53.90; 
5);FRI-647;PEZZI AMEDEO;1990;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;18'28.80; 
6);FRI-48;BARTOLI GIULIO;1989;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;18'45.50; 
7);FRI-1920;MICALIZZI ANDREA;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;18'51.80; 
8);FRI-1922;SLOBIC LUCA;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;19'10.50; 
9);FRI-4139;MANZINI MATTEO;1992;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;19'22.40; 
10);FRI-385;GHEZZO MICHAEL;1988;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;19'57.90; 
11);FRI-3805;ZIDARIC LUKA;1990;FRI-422;A.S.EDERA TRIESTE;20'16.50; 


